River Vale (40.4 mi/ 1747 ft) Route #41755390
Go At On For | Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 R | 24.3 | into Pascack Brook County Park | 0.1
PIT | 0.0 | From Dinosaur Playground pro- | 0.2 PIT | 24.5 | Lunch at Pascack Brook County | 0.4
ceed north on path Park
L | 0.2 | and go under bridge 0.1 L | 24.9 | Emerson Rd 0.3
QR | 0.3 | Hudson River Greenway 4.4 R | 25.2 | Rivervale Rd 0.8
BL | 4.7 | ramp 0.1 S | 26.0 | Harriot Ave 0.4
QR | 4.7 | Turnright 0.1 R | 26.4 | Parkside Rd 0.3
QL | 48 | W181st St 0.1 S | 26.7 | La Roche Ave 0.5
R | 49 | Cabrini Blvd 0.1 BR | 27.2 | EIm St 0.1
QR | 5.0 | GWB Northwalk 1.6 QR | 27.3 | Schraalenburgh Rd 1.8
R | 6.5 | Hudson Terrace 1.9 L | 29.1 | Hardenburgh Ave 0.8
L | 85 | Palisade Ave 0.2 R | 29.9 | Brookside Ave 0.6
R | 8.7 | Floyd St 1.0 R | 30.5 | Merrifield Way 0.1
L | 9.7 | Allison Dr 0.2 S | 30.6 | Jefferson Ave 1.4
L | 99 | Johnson Ave 0.2 L | 32.0 | Riveredge Rd 0.4
R | 10.1 | N Woodland St 0.7 S | 324 | Jay St 0.1
L | 10.8 | Churchill Rd 0.7 QR | 32.5 | County Rd 0.1
R | 11.5 | Leroy St 0.2 L | 32.6 | E Clinton Ave 0.1
BL | 11.7 | Stonehurst Dr 0.4 QR | 32.7 | Dean Dr 0.7
R | 12.1 | TRO Stonehurst Dr 0.2 L | 33.3 | EIm St 0.6
R | 12.3 | Engle St 0.2 R | 33.9 | Leroy St 0.1
R | 12,5 | Forest Rd 0.1 S | 34.0 | Elkwood Terrace 0.4
BL | 12.7 | Park St 0.2 L | 34.4 | Davison PI 0.1
R | 12.9 | Jog right left TRO Park St 0.3 BR | 34.6 | Lydecker St 0.6
L | 13.2 | Hudson Ave 0.6 L | 35.1 | Walnut St 0.6
R | 13.8 | Piermont Rd 0.2 L | 35.7 | N Woodland St 0.1
PIT | 14.0 | Rest stop Cafe Rx then continue | 1.1 R | 35.8 | Pershing Rd 0.3
north on Piermont Rd R | 36.1 | Summit St 0.3
L | 15.1 | County Rd 0.2 L | 36.4 | E Palisade Ave 0.4
S | 15.3 | Piermont Rd 0.8 R | 36.9 | Hudson Terrace 1.9
L | 16.1 | High St 0.8 L | 38.8 | GWB Northwalk 1.6
R | 16.9 | West St 0.8 S | 40.4 | W 180th St 0.0
L | 17.7 | Blanch Ave 2.0 40.4 | End of route
BL | 19.7 | Cripplebush Rd 0.4
S | 20.1 | Washington Ave 1.2
S | 21.3 | Poplar Rd 0.7
L | 22.0 | Rivervale Rd 1.9
23.9 | Lunch pickup at Adams Bagels | 0.1
then continue south on Rivervale
Rd
R | 24.0 | Brookside Ave 0.2
S | 24.2 | Emerson Rd 0.2
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